
January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/01/26 (Thu) New Years Day 

1 2 3 03/01/26 (Sat) No Programmed Shoot
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10/01/26 (Sat) WA70/720, WA60/720, WA50/720, AABB50/720, AA40/720, AA30/70, AA20/720

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 17/01/26 (Sat) Woolongong, Townsville, Launceston, WA50/720, AA30/720, AA20/720
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 24/01/26 (Sat) National, Short National, Jnr National, WA50/720, AA30/720, AA20/720
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 26/01/26 (Mon) Australia Day

31/01/26 (Sat) Holt, Samford, Drake, WA 50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/02/26 (Sat) Mini 1440, WA50720, Geelong, Newcastle
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 07/02/26 (Sat) Executive Meeting
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 14/02/26 (Sat) Grange, Melbourne, Darwin, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21/02/26 (Sat) Long Sorrento, Sorrento, Short Sorrento, Jnr Sorrento, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 28/02/26 (Sat) Long Sydney, Sydney, Adelaide, Short Adelaide, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/03/26 (Sat) Target Club Championship WA60/900, Short Canberra, Junior Canberra, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 02/03/26 (Mon) Labour Day
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 14/03/26 (Sat) Mini 1440, WA50720, Geelong, Newcastle

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21/03/26 (Sat) Long Brisbane, Brisbane, Adelaide, Short Adelaide, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 28/03/26 (Sat) Field Club Championship (Geelong and Newcastle Available but not part of CC)
29 30 31

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/04/26 (Fri) Good Friday

1 2 3 4 04/04/26 (Sat) Full 1440, WA50720, Geelong, Newcastle
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 04/04/26 (Sat) Executive Meeting

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 05/04/26 (Sun) Easter Sunday
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 06/04/26 (Mon) Easter Monday
26 27 28 29 30 11/04/26 (Sat) Long Sydney, Sydney, Adelaide, Short Adelaide, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

18/04/26 (Sat) President's Choice
25/04/26 (Sat) Field Club Championship (Geelong and Newcastle Available but not part of CC)
27/04/26 (Mon) ANZAC Day

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/05/26 (Sat) Long Sorrento, Sorrento, Short Sorrento, Jnr Sorrento, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

1 2 02/05/26 (Sat) State Field Day 1
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 03/05/26 (Sun) State Field Day 2

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 09/05/26 (Sat) Mini 1440, WA50720, Geelong, Newcastle
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16/05/26 (Sat) Grange, Melbourne, Darwin, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 23/05/26 (Sat) Target Club Championship WA60/900, Short Canberra, Junior Canberra, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle
31 30/05/26 (Sat) WA70/720, WA60/720, WA50/720, AABB50/720, AA40/720, AA30/70, AA20/720

June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/06/26 (Mon) WA Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 06/06/26 (Sat) Holt, Samford, Drake, WA 50/720, Geelong, Newcastle
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 06/06/26 (Sat) Executive Meeting

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 13/06/26 (Sat) Long Sydney, Sydney, Adelaide, Short Adelaide, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 20/06/26 (Sat) Field Club Championship (Geelong and Newcastle Available but not part of CC)
28 29 30 27/06/26 (Sat) Long Brisbane, Brisbane, Adelaide, Short Adelaide, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

28/06/26 (Sun) BoM Junior Tournament

July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/07/26 (Sat) Grange, Melbourne, Darwin, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

1 2 3 4 11/07/26 (Sat) Long Sorrento, Sorrento, Short Sorrento, Jnr Sorrento, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 18/07/26 (Sat) Target Club Championship WA60/900, Short Canberra, Junior Canberra, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 25/07/26 (Sat) Mini 1440, WA50720, Geelong, Newcastle
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26/07/26 (Sun) Sticke 'n' Stringe - TBC
26 27 28 29 30 31

 

August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/08/26 (Sat) Holt, Samford, Drake, WA 50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

1 01/08/26 (Sat) Executive Meeting
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 08/08/26 (Sat) Field Non-Club Championship, Geelong, Newcastle
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15/08/26 (Sat) Long Sydney, Sydney, Adelaide, Short Adelaide, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22/08/26 (Sat) Holt, Samford, Drake, WA 50/720, Geelong, Newcastle
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 22/08/26 (Sat) State Indoor Day 1
30 31 23/08/26 (Sun) State Indoor Day 2

29/08/26 (Sat) Target Club Championship WA60/900, Short Canberra, Junior Canberra, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/09/26 (Sat) Long Brisbane, Brisbane, Adelaide, Short Adelaide, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

1 2 3 4 5 12/09/26 (Sat) DoS Choice
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13/09/26 (Sun) State Clout

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 19/09/26 (Sat) Field Club Championship (Geelong and Newcastle Available but not part of CC)
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 26/09/26 (Sat) Long Sorrento, Sorrento, Short Sorrento, Jnr Sorrento, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle
27 28 29 30 27/09/26 (Sun) Western Dragon Field Challenge Day 1

28/09/26 (Mon) Western Dragon Field Challenge Day 2
28/09/26 (Mon) King's Birthday

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/10/26 (Sat) Full 1440, WA50720, Geelong, Newcastle

1 2 3 10/10/26 (Sat) Mini 1440, WA50720, Geelong, Newcastle
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11/10/26 (Sun) State Target

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 17/10/26 (Sat) Long Brisbane, Brisbane, Adelaide, Short Adelaide, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17/10/26 (Sat) Annual General Meeting
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 24/10/26 (Sat) Grange, Melbourne, Darwin, WA50/720, Geelong, Newcastle

31/10/26 (Sat) National, Short National, Jnr National, WA50/720, AA30/720, AA20/720

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/11/26 (Sat) Woolongong, Townsville, Launceston, WA50/720, AA30/720, AA20/720
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 14/11/26 (Sat) Field Non-Club Championship, Geelong, Newcastle
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 21/11/26 (Sat) WA70/720, WA60/720, WA50/720, AABB50/720, AA40/720, AA30/70, AA20/720

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 28/11/26 (Sat) National, Short National, Jnr National, WA50/720, AA30/720, AA20/720
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/12/26 (Sat) End of Year - TBA

1 2 3 4 5 12/12/26 (Sat) End of Year - TBA
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 19/12/26 (Sat) No Programmed Shoot

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 24/12/26 (Thu) Christmas Eve
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 25/12/26 (Fri) Christmas Day
27 28 29 30 31 26/12/26 (Sat) Boxing Day

31/12/26 (Thu) New Years Eve
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